Ort

Datum

Name des Turniers
Schiedsrichter
Besten 15

Besten 20%

Name Vorname

Siepmann Thomas
Winzen Sebastian
Duhme Jacqueline
Triebel Rolf
Hollmann Uwe
Hirsch Wolfgang
Stoltz Rabea
Ludwig Dominik
Thomas Nicole
Kuper Thomas
Gerhus Klaus
Hoftmann Joachim
Vredenburg André
Thomas Till

Krause Rainer
Schweizerhof Frank
Steenblock Torge
Meyer Carsten
Wedekind Mechthild
Lehmann Dieter
Gorzen Alexander
Stéber Christian
Stoltz Karin

Behrens Michael
Jerig Sebastian
Buritz Anne
Wolhardt Michael
Bankmann Peter
Timmermann Ralf
Wedekind Markus
Felderhoff Arndt
Schalk Johannes
Duhme Timo

Klose Carsten

Wolf Martina
Jurgen Jensen
Wrede Thomas
Duhme Oliver
Reinhold Holger
Marquardt Bernd-Dieter
Gentile Vincenzo
Hoftmann Peter
Arend Dennis
Schréder Jurgen
Teschke Horst H.
Gorke Oliver
Schmidt Heiko
Wisten Annika
Schneider Gerhard
Leppelt Bettina
Baudisch Thorsten
Kuschel Oliver
Hundt Stefan
Duhme Heike
Timmermann Claudia
Huttmann Mats
Huttmann Andreas

Essen

29.06.2024
Bundesliga Essen
Peter Bankmann

0
0
Lizenznr. Kat.

011-0013 SH2
011-0059 SH1
001-0037 SF1
011-0032 SH3
005-0032 SH3
011-0018 SH3
006-0005 SF1
016-0003 SH1
011-0039 SF2
011-0008 SH3
005-0037 SH3
011-0056 SH3
016-0001 SH2
011-0028 SH2
016-0005 SH3
011-0001 SH1
006-0020 SH2
006-0038 SH2
011-0017 SF2
006-0034 SH3
016-0002 SH1
011-0003 SH1
006-0011 SF3
017-0003 SH3
016-0007 SH1
003-0022 SF1
006-0008 SH2
011-0027 SH2
005-0031 SH2
011-0016 SH2
011-0009 SH2
001-0057 SH3
001-0038 SH1
003-0037 SH2
005-0008 SF1
003-0041 SH3
011-0045 SH2
001-0004 SH1
017-0007 SH3
006-0019 SH2
011-0011 SH4
011-0057 SH2
003-0040 SH1
015-0001 SH4
001-0064 SH3
099-0001 FM

017-0006 SH2
006-0041 SF1
011-0060 SH2
001-0056 SF2
011-0033 SH2
099-0002 FM

011-0037 SH2
001-0008 SF1
005-0034 SF2
016-0016 SH1
016-0014 SH2

HCP
alt

-4,1
2,4
2,9
3,4
-0,6
1,4
2,9
3,7
4,4
4,9
6,2
3,2
4,3
2,3
4,6
4,8

0,9
7,5
4,6
6,3
2,5
4,7
4,8

7.8
9,5
13,8
3,7
4,4
7,5
5,7
10,8
18,8
9,6
4,6
6.9
7,2
9,9
13,3
18,5
12,3
15,7

13,9

18,4
12,4
16,9

11,8
15
16,2
17,1
23,3
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Teilnehmer HCP
Teilnehmer
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Erg.

18 Erg. nach
Kor.

5 72

5 69 69
5 70 70
5 71 71
5 71 71
5 72 72
7 72 72
5 73 73
4 73 73
5 74 74
7 74 74
5 74 74
4 74 74
4 74 74
5 75 75
5 75 75
6 76 76
6 76 76
8 76 76
4 77 77
777 77
9 77 77
6 78 78
4 78 78
6 79 79
5 79 79
5 79 79
6 79 79
5 79 79
5 79 79
5 79 79
5 80 80
5 80 80
6 80 80
6 81 81
4 81 81
5 81 81
5 82 82
10 83 83
7 83 83
6 83 83
5 83 83
5 83 83
6 83 83
6 84 84
8 84 84
5 84

6 85 85
4 86 86
6 86 86
5 87 87
7 87 87
5 87

6 89 89
6 90 90
6 93 93
8 93 93
10 100 100

HCP

neu

3,3
2,5
3.8
2,1
2,6
3,1
0,4
1,4
2,8
3,5
42
46
5,4
3,2
42
2,5
45
47
0,4
1,3
6,9
47
6,3
2,9
49
5
6,1
7.6
8,9
12,4
41
438
7.5
6
10,4
14,8
9,6
5,2
7.3
7.6
10
12,9
15,3
12,3
14,9

13,7

8,6
16,8
12,7
16,5

12,3
15,3
16,7
17,5
23,8



